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SYNESIS Portable

SYNESIS Distributed

SYS-2G-EP3
SYS-2G-EP4
SYS-4G-HPP3
SYS-10G-EP2
SYS-10G-EP3
SYS-20G-HPP3
SYS-20G-HPRP
SYS-40G-HPP2

AR ELERTEE P/N

SYS-50G-HPP
SYS-80G2-HPP3
SYS-100G-HPP2B
SYS-100G-HPP3
SYS-200G-HPP2

SYS-2G-ER2

SYS-2G-ER3
SYS-2G-ER3T
SYS-2G-R
SYS-4G-R

SYS-4G-R2
SYS-4G-R3
SYS-4G-R3T

SYS-8G2-HCR

SYS-10G-ER2
SYS-10G-ER3
SYS-20G-HPR3
SYS-40G-HPR3
SYS-80G2-HPR3
SYS-100G-HPR3

Control Unit P/N

Capture Module P/N

SYxB-2GP3
SYxB-4GP2
SYxB-10GP3
SYxB-20GP1-R10
SYxB-20GP2
SYxB-20GP3
SYxB-20GP3-2D
SYxB-40GP2

SYxB-50GP2
SYxB-100GP4
SYxB-200GP3
SYxB-2GR2-C
SYxB-2GR2-CT
SYxB-8GR1-C (*1)
SYxB-8GR2-C (*1)

(*1) External Storage ZIB5%0IHET Y,

SYxB-10GR2-C (*1)
SYxB-10GR2
SYxB-10GR3
SYxB-10GR3-T
SYxB-20GR2 (*1)
SYxB-20GR3 (*1)

SYxC-1G4N1-HP
SYxC-1G4NT1-LE
SYxC-1G4N2-HP
SYxC-1G411-LE
SYxC-1G2N1-HPL
SYxC-10G2N1-HP
SYxC-10G2N1-LE

SYxC-10G4N1-HP
SYxC-10G4N1-LE
SYxC-10G4N2-HP
SYxC-25G2N1-HPL
SYxC-25G4N1-HP
SYxC-100G2N2-HP
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Control Unit P/N Capture Module P/N

SYxB-2GP3 SYxB-100GP4 SYxB-10GR2 SYxC-1G4N1-HP SYxC-10G4N1-HP
SYxB-4GP2 SYxB-200GP3 SYxB-10GR2-C (*1) | SYxC-1G4N1-LE SYxC-10G4N1-LE
SYxB-10GP3 SYxB-2GR1-C SYxB-10GR3 SYxC-1G4N2-HP SYxC-10G4N2-HP
SYxB-20GP2 SYxB-2GR2-C SYxB-10GR3-T SYxC-1G4I1-LE SYxC-25G2N1-HPL
SYxB-20GP1-R10 | SYxB-2GR2-CT SYxB-20GR2 (*1) SYxC-1G2N1-HPL SYxC-25G4N1-HP
SYxB-40GP2 SYxB-8GR1-C (*1) | SYxB-20GR3 (*1) SYxC-10G2N1-HP SYxC-100G2N2-HP
SYxB-50GP2 SYxB-8GR2-C (*1) SYxC-10G2N1-LE
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SYNESIS Portable SYNESIS Distributed
SYS-2G-EP3 SYS-50G-HPP SYS-2G-ER2 SYS-10G-ER2
SYS-4G-HPP3 SYS-80G2-HPP3 SYS-4G-R SYS-20G-HPR3
SYS-10G-EP2 SYS-100G-HPP2B SYS-4G-R2 SYS-40G-HPR3
SYS-20G-HPP3 SYS-100G-HPP3 SYS-4G-R3 SYS-80G2-HPR3
SYS-20G-HPRP SYS-200G-HPP2 SYS-8G2-HCR SYS-100G-HPR3

SYS-40G-HPP2

AR ELERTEE P/N

Control Unit P/N Capture Module P/N

SYxB-2GP3 SYxB-100GP4 SYxB-10GR2 SYXC-1G4N1-HP SYXC-10G4N1-HP
SYxB-4GP2 SYxB-200GP3 SYxB-10GR3 SYxC-1G4N1-LE SYxC-10G4N1-LE
SYxB-10GP3 SYxB-2GR1-C SYxB-10GR3-T SYxC-1G4N2-HP SYxC-10G4N2-HP
SYxB-20GP2 SYxB-2GR2-C SYxB-20GR2 (*1) SYxC-1G411-LE SYxC-25G2N1-HPL
SYxB-20GP1-R10 SYxB-2GR2-CT SYxC-1G2N1-HPL SYxC-25G4N1-HP
SYxB-40GP2 SYxB-8GR1-C (*1) SYxC-10G2N1-HP SYxC-100G2N2-HP
SYxB-50GP2 SYxB-8GR2-C (*1) SYxC-10G2N1-LE
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